Modification A to Contract #20-43

This contract modification is between BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES OF RACINE COUNTY
whose business address is 1717 Taylor Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403, and DYNAMIC
POTENTIAL, LLC, whose principal business address is P.O. Box 1943, Kenosha, Wisconsin
53141,

The modification to this agreement will be in effect from January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020,
The Provider agrees to abide by all of the terms of the original agreement dated January 1, 2020
through December 31, 2020 with addition of the following:

Increase 71751.002.510.407000 by $750. é&
This increases the total program allocation to $20,750.

Any medifications to the total amount allocated for provision of the services outlined in this
contract are indicated on the attached Budget Sheet (Attachment A).

In accordance with the Contract Administration Manual of Racine County, (Section 1l A.1.
Contract Modification and Extension), the approval for this change is executed by the Human
Services Department Director, Finance Director, Corporation Counsel and County Board

Chairperson with signatures aﬁlxed.m\,\ %ﬂﬁmw

Jan 19,2021
(signed)s-_ snie Raszhiewtez {Jan 21, 2021 14:45C31) Jan 21’ 2021
Provider's Authorized Representative Date
(signed)nopiﬁﬁfugﬂf L 201 1439 €5T Jan 21, 2021
Racine County Human Services Director Date
(signed) “ l
cine Coumty Executive Date
(signed) \v 4 J | l’l/q/l %7/\
/ Récine CQQrI)y Corporation Counsel | Datel
. \ \
(signed) L e 53 RN ML ASSLA
Racine Counti<Finance Director Date
ey,
7é /
7 Dy <

Signature: ZMM?%

Email; lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com




Dynamic Potential #20-43 Mod A

Final Audit Report 2021-01-21
Created:  2021-01-19
By: : : Duane McKinney {Duane.McKinney@racinecounty.com)
Status: Signed
TransactionID:  CBJCHBCAABAAPaFEATNWLM7yMq7LW23AtYiUgPZimHo

"Dynamic Potential #20-43 Mod A" History

0

8

&

Bocument created by Duane McKinney (Duane.McKinney@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 3:24:24 PM GMT- IP address: 174.102.174.25

Deocument emailed to Lisa Meyer {lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 3:25:43 PM GMT

Email viewed by Lisa Meyer (lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 4:00:06 PM GMT- 1P address: 104.47.65.254

Document e-signed by Lisa Meyer {lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-18 - 4:00:58 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 99.90.180.24

» Document emailed to Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com) for signature

2021-01-19 - 4:01:00 PM GMT

Email viewed by Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 8:04:30 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254

Document e-signed by Gwen Zimmer {gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-19 - 8:04:48 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 99.122.64.167

Document emailed to Hope Otto (hope.otto@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 8:04:50 PM GMT

Email viewed by Hope Otto (haope.otto@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-21 - 8:18:55 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254

Document e-signed by Hope Otto (hope.atto@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-21 - 8:19:44 PM GMT - Time Source: server- 1P address: 166.182.81.30

Document emailed to Stephanie Raszkiewicz {dpcnsig@gmail.com) for signature
2021-01-21 - 8:19:46 PM GMT

Adobe Sign




£ Email viewed by Stephanie Raszkiewicz (dpcnslg@gmail.com)
2021-01-21 - 8:44:32 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.6.33

& Document e-signed by Stephanie Raszkiewicz {dpcnslg@gmail.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-21 - 8:46.08 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 184.59.52.138

& Agreement completed.
2021-01-21 - 8:46:08 PM GMT

Adobe Sign




